P10000011437

(Requestor's Name)
·
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(etty/etato/2.jp/ field //
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Continue copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000167790270

02/05/10--01020--014 **87.50



EP 2/8/10

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LAKE WORTH	BUILDERS, IN	C.
	(PROPOSED COR	PORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	<u>.ude suffix</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the	he articles of incorporation and	i a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
FROM:	GREGOR	Y W. CASEY Name (Printed or typed)	***************************************
	20 NORTH N	1 STREET UN Address	IT O
	LAKE WORT	H FLORIDA City. State & Zip	33460
_	561 - 64 Day	14 - 2066 time Telephone number	
	Caddesign E-mail address: No	be used for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

TE OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLE I NAME

LAKE WORTH BUILDERS, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

ine principal street adoress and mailing address. ill different is:

120 NORTH M STREET, UNIT O

LAKE WORTH, FLORIDA, 33460

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION OF COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS & RESIDENTIAL HOUSES

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of charge of etoek is

100

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s). address(es) and specific title(s):

PRES, GREG CASEY; 120 NORTH M ST., UNIT O, LAKE WORTH, FL. 33460

V. PRES, JANE ATKIN; 212 N. PALMWAY, LAKE WORTH, FL. 33460

SEC./TREAS: MIKE REYNOLDS; 1220 S. PALMWAY, LAKE WORTH, FL. 33460

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accentable) of the registered agent is:

GREGORY W. CASEY
120 NORTH M STREET, UNIT 0,
LAKE WORTH, FL, 33460

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

GREGORY W. CASEY
170 NORTH M STREET, UNIT O
LAKE WORTH, FL. 33460

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Care pl Casus	1-27-10
Symature/Registeres Agent	Date
Cry Wlacony	1-27-10
Signature/Incorporator	Date